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Anlage
-, 74227 Oedheim

Hallenadresse
Morikestr. 41, 74229 Oedheim

Sportwart/in
Kegel, Ralf
T 0176 31288757 ralfkegel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Frank, Mirko
T 017623426217 privat@mirko-frank.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Marianne Bullinger; T 07066 8585
m 017647290293; marianne.bullinger@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schneider, Elisabeth
Vogt, Dagmar

Pilz, Vera

Bullinger, Marianne
Schenk, Andrea
Stammer, Gudrun
Hessenthaler, Ingrid
Weiss, Dorothea
Garttner, Jutta

10 Reinhardt, Gisela
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Straub, Sabine
E2 Steindorf, Sabine
E3 Traub, Andrea
E4 Riedinger, Sylvia
E5 Schwab, Birgit

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26750381
26450469
26550435
25350436
26350461
25950768
25350415
25050368
26050431
25650421

26850314
26950810
26950247
26350462
26652606

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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